Fiche technique

Désignation
Référence
Marque
Type
Technologie
Tension
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur
Poids

Appareils compatibles

33192184

Batterie Plomb 12V 36W/Cell/10min (151x65x94) EXALIUM (EXA1236W)

EXA1236W

EXALIUM

Plomb
12.00 V
151 mm
65 mm
94 mm
2.572 kg

UPS123607F2

EXA”‘%W

12V

VLAD - 400, rue Emile Dewoitine 37210 PARCAY MESLAY - Tél. 02 47 54 08 29



