

Fiche technique

Désignation	Batterie Plomb 12V 36W/Cell/10min (151x65x94) EXALIUM (EXA1236W)
Référence	EXA1236W
Marque	EXALIUM
Type	Exalium
Technologie	Plomb
Tension	12.00 V
Longueur	151 mm
Largeur	65 mm
Hauteur	94 mm
Poids	2.572 kg
Appareils compatibles	UPS123607F2

